

Muhammad Sabir Ramadhan <ramasabir@gmail.com>

## [IJRDO] Submission Acknowledgement

1 pesan

**Naeem Akhtar** <editor@ijrdo.org> Kepada: Muhammad Sabir Ramadhan <ramasabir@gmail.com> 28 Mei 2017 pukul 13.12

Muhammad Sabir Ramadhan:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "Model Rapid Application In Development Information Systems Population Data Processing (Case Study : Tambusai District Office In The Kabupaten Rokan Hulu Riau) " to IJRDO - Journal of Computer Science and Engineering. With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site: Submission URL: https://ijrdo.org/index.php/authorDashboard/submission/2245 Username: ramasabir

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.

Naeem Akhtar

IJRDO - Journal of Computer Science and Engineering



Muhammad Sabir Ramadhan <ramasabir@gmail.com>

## [IJRDO] New notification from IJRDO - Journal of Computer Science and Engineering

1 pesan

admin\_ijrdo admin\_ijrdo<editor@ijrdo.org> Balas Ke: Naeem Akhtar <editor@ijrdo.org> Kepada: Muhammad Sabir Ramadhan <ramasabir@gmail.com> 15 Apr 2017 pukul 14.12

You have a new notification from IJRDO - Journal of Computer Science and Engineering :

An issue has been published.

Link: https://ijrdo.org/index.php/issue/current

Naeem Akhtar